AAA SCHOOL SAFETY PATROL SCHOOL INFORMATION UPDATE -Already Participating School

Email to: AAASchoolSafetyPatrol@acg.aaa.com

SCHOOL NAME:					
STREET:	CITY:				ZIP:
ADVISOR NAME: ADVISOR EN		ADVISOR EMAIL:	PHONE: (OPTI		ONAL)
PRINCIPAL NAME:			PRINCIPAL EMAIL:		
SCHOOL DISTRICT:	COUNTY:		GRADES ENROLLED:		TOTAL ENROLLMENT:
TOTAL NUMBER OF PATROLLERS:					
WHERE WILL YOUR PATROLLERS MONITOR: (CHECK ALL THAT APPLY)					
INSIDE (HALLWAYS)	OUTSIDE (CARPOOL) BI		OUSES OTHER		
WHAT GRADE LEVEL ARE YOUR PATROLLERS : (CHECK ALL THAT APPLY)					
4TH GRADE	5TH GRAD	E 6TH GRADE	7TH GRADE	8TI	H GRADE

AAA coordinates the AAA School Safety Patrol program on a not-for-profit basis as a public service. AAA assumes no responsibility or liability for any consequences, losses or injuries, foreseen or unforeseen, that may result from the use of the AAA School Safety Patrol program equipment and/or use of the practices recommended in the AAA School Safety Patrol materials. We understand AAA provides the safety equipment, training materials, support and advice. However, our school is responsible for the operation and management of the AAA School Safety Patrol program, which includes scheduling, supervision, assessment, training and follow-up training of the Patrollers.

